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PROJECT or
TITLE:
CODE

12-03-00001
12-03-00002

12-03-00003
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12-03-00005
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12-03-00011
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Shopping Centers from MOT
HOUSING, SETTLEMENT REHABILITATION

DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
MOULDED FLUSH TYPE SWITCHS, GANGS, 80,000,000
DISTRIBUTION BOARDS AND MOLDED CASE 400,000
STRAIGHT& ANGLE LAMPS HOLDER PIN 4,000,000
PVC INSULATED CABLES & WIRES IN 200,000
LAMPS& COMPLETE FLUORESCENT LIGHTING 20,000,000
FIXTURES& FLUORESCENT TUBES, BALLAST AND
STARTERS, DIFFERENT WATT PLAIN CONDUIT
PIPES (ACCESSORIES)
PLAIN CONDUIT PIPES (ACCESSORIES) 500,000
BELLS AND BELLS PUSH 2,400,000
CELLING FANS 6,000,000
EXHAUST FANS DIFFERENT TYPES ( WALL 1,200,000
CELLING AND WINDOWS)
IRON CIRCULAR JUNCTION BOXES 200,000
ENERGY SAVING LAMPS 6,143,791
iron and metal clad switch 100,000
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